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As of April 1, 2014

Lecture Series “Riron”: B5 Human brain functional Science Subject Code 20060

(Elective: 2
credits)

Course Director: Nobuaki Tamamaki (Morph. Neural Sci TEL: 373-5298) tamamaki@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Instructors: Kenji Shimamura (Brain Morphogenesis ~ TEL: 373-6583) simamura@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Wen-Jie Song (Sensory Cognitive Physiol. TEL: 373-5056) song@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Manabu Ikeda (Psych. Neuropathobio. TEL: 373- 5184) mikeda@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Noboru Fujise (Psych. Neuropathobio. TEL: 373-5184) nfujise@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule] Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5.

Session Date & time Instructors Topics
1. eE-0,eJ-0Jun 3(Tue) 6th period Kenji Shimamura Neural induction
2. eE-0, eJ-0 Jun 10 (Tue) 6th period Kenji Shimamura Regionalization of brain
3. eE-0,ed-0Jun 17 (Tue) 5th period Kenji Shimamura Morphogenesis in individual region
4. eE-0, eJ-0 Jun 24 (Tue) 5th period Nobuaki Tamamaki Structure of neurons
5. eE-0,eJ-0Jul 1(Tue)  5th period Wen-Jie Song Action potential
6. eE-0,eJ-0Jul 8 (Tue) 5th period Wen-Jie Song Synapse and synaptic transmission
7. eE-0, eJ-0 Jul 15 (Tue) 5th period Wen-Jie Song ~ Neurotransmitter
8. eE-0, eJ-0 Jul 22 (Tue) 5th period Wen-Jie Song Synaptic plasticity
9. eE-0, eJ-0 Jul 29 (Tue) 5th period Nobuaki Tamamaki Modulation of neural activity
by amine
10. eE-0, eJ-0 Aug 12 (Tue) 5th period Nobuaki Tamamaki Neuronal network in the
neocortex
11. eE-0, eJ-0 Aug 19 (Tue) 5th period Nobuaki Tamamaki Mental activity raised from
circuit mechanisms
12. eE-0, eJ-0 Aug 26 (Tue) 5th period Manabu Ikeda Multiple approaches to mental disorder
13. eE-0, eJ-0 Sep 2 (Tue) 5th period Noboru Fuyjise = Neurotransmitter and mental symptom

14. eE-0, eJ-0 Sep 9 (Tue) 5th period Manabulkeda  Neural basis of mental disorder
15. eE-0, eJ-0 Sep 16 (Tue) 5th period Manabu Ikeda Neural basis of dementia




